(403) 327-9871 sales@tradesmanmfg.ca www.tradesmanmfg.ca
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice or obligation. All Tradesman Manufacturing products are guaranteed against defective material.
A DIVISION OF 606381 ALBERTA LTD.
CO
N
N
EC
TI
N
G
 C
O
LL
A
R DESCRIPTION
The Tradesman connecting collar is used for joining two
lengths of spiral.
CONSTRUCTION
Made of 20GA to 26GA galvanized.
FEATURES
Made with snaplock seam up to 24” round for some
adjustment and spotwelded seam 24”+ for added
strength.
GUARANTEE
Made in Canada. All Tradesman Manufacturing products
are guaranteed against defective material.
OPTIONAL CONSTRUCTION
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
Aluminum
Product Code X (in) Gauge Carton Qty
RCS/0004/26 4” 26 80
RCS/0005/26 5” 26 50
RCS/0006/26 6” 26 80
RCS/0007/26 7” 26 40
RCS/0008/26 8” 26 40
RCS/0009/26 9” 26 40
RCS/0010/26 10” 26 30
RCS/0011/26 11” 26 20
RCS/0012/26 12” 26 20
RCS/0013/26 13” 26 20
RCS/0014/24 14” 24 20
RCS/0015/24 15” 24 20
RCS/0016/24 16” 24 20
RCS/0018/24 18” 24 20
RCS/0020/24 20” 24 20
RCS/0022/24 22” 24 20
RCS/0024/24 24” 24 20
Contact Tradesman Manufacturing for availability,
pricing, and lead time.
(403) 327-9871 sales@tradesmanmfg.ca www.tradesmanmfg.ca
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice or obligation. All Tradesman Manufacturing products are guaranteed against defective material.
A DIVISION OF 606381 ALBERTA LTD.
CO
N
N
EC
TI
N
G
 C
O
LL
A
R
Product Code X (in) Gauge Carton Qty
RCS/0026/22 26” 22 80
RCS/0028/22 28” 22 N/A
RCS/0030/22 30” 22 N/A
RCS/0032/22 32” 22 N/A
RCS/0034/22 34” 22 N/A
RCS/0036/22 36” 22 N/A
RCS/0038/20 38” 20 N/A
RCS/0040/20 40” 20 N/A
RCS/0042/20 42” 20 N/A
RCS/0044/20 44” 20 N/A
RCS/0046/20 46” 20 N/A
RCS/0048/20 48” 20 N/A
(403) 327-9871 sales@tradesmanmfg.ca www.tradesmanmfg.ca
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice or obligation. All Tradesman Manufacturing products are guaranteed against defective material.
A DIVISION OF 606381 ALBERTA LTD.
CO
N
N
EC
TI
N
G
 C
O
LL
A
R